CRL-DS-01550-EN-01 (April 2016) Product Data Sheet
Coriolis Flow Meter
RCT1000 with RCS005 and RCS008 Sensors
DESCRIPTION
The RCT1000 Coriolis mass flow meter identifies flow rate by
directly measuring mass flow and density of fluids over a wide
range of process temperatures with a high degree of accuracy. For
homogenous fluids consisting of two components like sugar and

Outputs Four 5…28V DC, 50 mA maximum current draw (external pullup resistor
required)
Inputs Four 5…24V DC, 1 k Ω impedance
Industrial Communications Modular Port
Standard Modbus RTU (EIA–485/RS485)
Optional Module Modbus TCP/IP & EtherNet/IP
Standard Configuration Port USB 2.0 interface (through a Mini–B receptacle) for RCT Console software
Alarms Six Hi/Lo Alarms; Alarm status on display by default, assignable to digital I/O (limit 2 or 4) and available
via digital communications
Transmission Distance Up to 100 ft (30 meters); contact factory if longer length is needed
Other Functions Batch control, PID control. User configuration of all I/O functions
Measurements Forward and reverse mass flow and total, density, temperature; concentration, volumetric flow and
total (derived)
CABLE KITS
The kits include the cable assembly, cable protector and sensor cable connection cover.
RC820476-20 Kit, PVC jacketed cable 20 ft
Temp range:
–40…176° F
(–40…80° C)
RC820476-35 Kit, PVC jacketed cable 35 ft
RC820476-50 Kit, PVC jacketed cable 50 ft
RC820476-70 Kit, PVC jacketed cable 70 ft
RC820476-100 Kit, PVC jacketed cable 100 ft
RC820477-20 Kit, FEP jacketed cable 20 ft
Temp range:
–94…392° F
(–70…200° C)
RC820477-35 Kit, FEP jacketed cable 35 ft
RC820477-50 Kit, FEP jacketed cable 50 ft
RC820477-70 Kit, FEP jacketed cable 70 ft
RC820477-100 Kit, FEP jacketed cable 100 ft
Page 4 April 2016
Coriolis Flow Meter, RCT1000 with RCS005 and RCS008 Sensors
CRL-DS-01550-EN-01
DIMENSIONS